
LESSON PLAN    

Session: 2024-2025                                                  Class: B.A. 1st Year, Sanskrit Minor 

Name of the faculty: Dr. Amita Redhu               Paper code: B23-SKT-104 

Nomenclature of the paper: Prayogatmak Sanskritam 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

July 

22.07.24-27.07.24 Introduction  

29.07.24-30.07.24 Introduction of Sanskrit Grammar  

 

 

         August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Shabd roop  

05.08.24-10.08.24 Shabd roop  

12.08.24-17.08.24 Dhatu roop  

19.08.24-24.08.24 Anuvad ke niyam  

26.08.24-31.08.24 Karak vibhakti 

 

 

September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Karak vibhakti and Anuvad 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Anuvad ki practice  

16.09.24-21.09.24 Revision  

23.09.24-29.09.24 Falshakadinamani 

30.09.24 Revision 

 

 

October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Shrimadbhagavadgita ke shlokon ka 

kanthastikaran 

07.10.24-11.10.24 Falshakadinamani 

14.10.24-19.10.24 Sessional Test & Revision 

21.10.24-26.10.24 Assignment  

Vacations 27.10.24-03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

November 

04.11.24-09.11.24 Sanskrit Sambhashan  

11.11.24-16.11.24  Revision 

18.11.24-22.11.24 Revision and Test 

 



LESSON PLAN 

Session: 2024-25                                                        Class: B.A. 1st Year, MDC 1 

Name of the faculty: Dr. Amita Redhu                     Paper code: B23-SKT-103 

Nomenclature of the paper: Sanskrit Sambhashan  

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

July 

22.07.24-27.07.24 Introduction of Sanskrit Language  

29.07.24-30.07.24 Hitopadesh ka parichay  

 

 

August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Hitopadesh ke shlokon ka anuvad 

05.08.24-10.08.24 Shlokon ka anuvad  

12.08.24-17.08.24 Hitopadesh ke Aalochanatmak prashan 

19.08.24-24.08.24 Revision and Test 

26.08.24-31.08.24 Shrimadbhagavadgita ke dwitiya adhyay ka 

parichay  

 

 

September 

 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Shrimadbhagavadgita ke shlokon ka anuvad  

09.09.24-14.09.24 Shlokon ka anuvad  

16.09.24-21.09.24 Aalochanatmak prashan  

23.09.24-29.09.24 Assignment & Test 

30.09.24 Revision 

 

 

October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Sanskrit Aadarsh Vakya 

07.10.24-12.10.24 Aadarsh Vakya & Test  

14.10.24-19.10.24 Anuvad ke niyam  

21.10.24-26.10.24 Anuvad vakya 

Vacations 27.10.24-03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

November 

04.11.24-09.11.24 Anuvad practice  

11.11.24-16.11.24 Revision and Test 

18.11.24-22.11.24 Revision and Test 

 



LESSON PLAN 

Session: 2024-25                                                    Class: BA 1st Year, AEC Sanskrit  

Name of the faculty: Dr Amita Redhu                 Paper code: B23-AEC-131 

Nomenclature of the paper: Sanskrit Bhasha evam Samprashan– I 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

July 

22.07.24-27.07.24 Introduction of Sanskrit Language  

29.07.24-30.07.24 Shabdroop:Ram,Balak 

 

 

August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Shabdroop: Lata,Mati,Guru 

05.08.24-10.08.24 Asmad,Ushmad,tar,kim 

12.08.24-17.08.24 Revision and test 

19.08.24-24.08.24 Dhatu roop:Bhu,path,chal 

26.08.24-31.08.24 Gum,hus,vad 

 

 

September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Pach,drish,Us 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Revision and test  

16.09.24-21.09.24 Prtyahar sutra 

23.09.24-29.09.24 Varnoon ka uchcharan sthan 

30.09.24 Assignment  

 

 

October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Anuvad ke niyam  

07.10.24-12.10.24 Panchvyakyatam Sankshipt Tippni 

14.10.24-19.10.24 Sessional Test & Revision 

21.10.24-26.10.24 Sankshipt Tippni: Vidya,Satyam 

Aadarsh Guru,Propkar 

Vacations 27.10.24-03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

November 

04.11.24-09.11.24 Anuvad 

11.11.24-16.11.24 Revision and Test 

18.11.24-22.11.24 Revision and Test 



LESSON PLAN 

Session: 2024-25                                                               Class:  BA ll, VAC Sanskrit  

Name of the faculty: Dr Amita Redhu                            Paper code: B23-VAC-313 

Nomenclature of the paper: Sanskrit Sahitya mein Natya Evam Rangmanch  

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

July 

22.07.24-27.07.24 Introduction of Sanskrit Language  

29.07.24-30.07.24 Bharatmuni ka parichay  

 

 

August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Natyashastra ka parichay,Natya ki utpati  

05.08.24-10.08.24 Natya ka Vikas evam Swaroop  

12.08.24-17.08.24 Revision &Test  

19.08.24-24.08.24 Ras Ka Swaroop evam Prakar 

26.08.24-31.08.24 Shringar ras,Veer ras,Shant ras 

 

 

 

September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Hasya ras,Karun ras,Raudra ras 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Revision & Test  

16.09.24-21.09.24 Rangmanch Ka Swaroop  

Ranggrah,Mandapnivesh 

23.09.24-29.09.24 Stambhsthapna,Rangshirsh,Darukarm 

30.09.24 Assignment & Test  

 

 

October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Bhittikarm,Chitrakarm 

07.10.24-12.10.24 Abhinay ka parichay  

14.10.24-19.10.24 Sessional Test and Revision  

21.10.24-26.10.24 Abhinay ka prakar,Sharirabhinya 

Vacations 27.10.24-03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

November 

04.11.24-09.11.24 Hastaabhinya,Vachikabhinay 

11.11.24-16.11.24 Revision & Test 

18.11.24-22.11.24 Revision & Test 



LESSON PLAN 

Session: 2024-25                                                             Class: B.A. ll, Sanskrit Major  

Name of the faculty: Dr. Sukhwinder Kaur             Paper code: B23-SKT-301 

Nomenclature of the paper: Atihasik Mahakayam Evam Vyakaranm 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

July 

22.07.24-27.07.24 Mahabharat ka parichay  

29.07.24-30.07.24 Yaksh-Yudhishthir Sanwad : Shlokon ka Anuvad  

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Shlokon ka Anuvad  

05.08.24-10.08.24 Aalochanatmak prashan  

12.08.24-17.08.24 Samas ki Paribhasha evam Bhed: 

Avyayibhavsamas,Dvandve samas 

19.08.24-24.08.24 Tatpurush &Bahuvrihi Samas  

26.08.24-31.10.24 Revision and Test 

 

 

September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Krit Pratyay 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Pratyahar sutra 

16.09.24-21.09.24 Assignment,Revision & Test  

23.09.24-29.09.24 Ramayan ka Parichay Evam Anuvad  

30.09.24 Shlokon ka Anuvad  

 

 

October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Shlokon ka Anuvad  

07.10.24-12.10.24 Vishyavastu Sambandhit Prashan  

14.10.24-19.10.23 Sessional Test & Revision 

21.10.23-26.10.23 Sankhyavachi Sanskrit Shabad 

Vacations 27.10.24-03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

November 

04.11.24-09.11.24 Laghuutratmak prashan  

11.11.24-16.11.24 Revision and Test  

18.11.24-22.11.24 Revision and Test 

 



LESSON PLAN 

Session: 2024-25                                                      Class: B.A. lll, Sanskrit Elective 

Name of the faculty: Dr. Amita Redhu                   Paper code: ES25 

Nomenclature of the paper: Sanskrit Elective  

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

July 

22.07.24-27.07.24 Kalidas ka Jiwan Parichay,kaal Vivechan 

29.07.24-30.07.24 Kalidas ki kayay Shelly Evam Natya Shelly 

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Abhijyanshakuntalam ke pratham Ank ka saransh 

evam Anuvad  

05.08.24-10.08.24 Abhijyanshakuntalam ke Dwitiya Ank ka anuvad  

12.08.24-17.08.24 Abhijyanshakuntalam ke Tritiya Ank ka anuvad  

19.08.24-24.08.24 Abhijyanshakuntalam ke Chthurat Ank ka anuvad  

26.08.23-31.08.24 Revision & Test  

 

 

September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Vedic Sahitya ka Parichay, Rigveda, Yajurveda  

09.09.24-14.09.24 Samveda, Atharvaveda,Aaryanak 

16.09.24-21.09.24 Upnishad,Vedang Sahitya 

23.09.24-29.09.23 Assignment & Revision 

30.09.24 Test 

 

 

October 

01.10.24-05.10.24 Alankar: Anupras,Shlash,Yamak,Upma 

07.10.24-12.10.24 Utpraksha,Rupak,Vibhavna,Vishokti,Arthantarnyas,

Atishyokti 

14.10.24-19.10.24 Sessional Test and Revision 

21.10.24-26.10.24 Vibhaktyarthprakran: Sutra Vyakhya,Vakya Rachna 

Vacations 27.10.24-03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

November 

04.11.24-09.11.24 Vibhaktyarthprakran: Ashuddhi Sanshodhan  

11.11.24-16.11.24 Revision and Test 

18.11.24-22.11.24 Revision and Test 



LESSON PLAN 

Session: 2024-25                                                                         Class: B.A. 3rd Sem 

Subject: AEC            Paper Code: B23-AEC-131 

Teacher Incharge: Dr. Anubha Jain 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

July 

22.07.24-27.07.24 General introduction 

29.07.24-31.07.24 General introduction 

 

 

     August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Introduction to Sanskrit History 

05.08.24-10.08.24 Introduction to Sanskrit History 

12.08.24-17.08.24 Samdhi 

19.08.24-24.08.24 Samdhi-Dirgha 

26.08.24-31.08.24 Samdhi-Dirgha, Gun 

 

 

    September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Yan Sandhi & Rivision 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Ayadi Sandhi & Revision 

16.09.24-21.09.24 Sankhyavachi Shabd 

23.09.24-30.09.24 Sankhyavachi Shabd 

 

 

      October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Pratyar sutra& Revision 

07.10.24-12.10.24 Revision 

14.10.24-19.10.24 Fruits names in Sanskrit, Dyey Vakya 

21.10.24-26.10.24 Fruits names in Sanskrit, Dyey Vakya 

27.10.24-03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

   November 

04.11.24-09.11.24 Vegetables names in Sanskrit, Dyey Vakya 

11.11.24-16.11.24 Revision 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Revision 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN 

Session: 2024-25                                                                         Class: B.A. 3rd Sem 

Subject: MDC           Paper Code: B23-SKT-103 

Teacher Incharge: Dr. Anubha Jain 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

July 

22.07.24-27.07.24 General introduction 

29.07.24-31.07.24 General introduction 

 

 

     August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Introduction to Sanskrit History 

05.08.24-10.08.24 Introduction to Sanskrit History 

12.08.24-17.08.24 Yajya-Meaning & Definition 

19.08.24-24.08.24 Yajya-Meaning & Definition 

26.08.24-31.08.24 Yajya-Kund, Nirman, Upyogita 

 

    September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Rivision 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Unit-ll-Effect of Yajya on Environment 

16.09.24-21.09.24 Unit-ll-Effect of Yajya on Environment 

23.09.24-30.09.24 Unit-ll-Effect of Yajya on Environment 

 

 

      October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Unit-lll-Mantrochharan 

07.10.24-12.10.24 Unit-lll-Mantrochharan 

14.10.24-19.10.24 Unit-lll-Mantrochharan 

21.10.24-26.10.24 Unit-lV- Uchharan Sthan 

27.10.24-03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

    November 

04.11.24-09.11.24 Unit-lV- Uchharan Sthan & Revision 

11.11.24-16.11.24 Unit-l & Unit-ll Revision 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Unit-lll& Unit-lV Revision 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN 

Session: 2024-25                                                                         Class: B.A. 3rd Sem 

Subject: Minor 104           Paper Code: B23-SKT-104 

Teacher Incharge: Dr. Anubha Jain 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

July 

22.07.24-27.07.24 General introduction 

29.07.24-31.07.24 General introduction, Sankhyavachi Shabd 

 

 

      August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Introduction to Sanskrit History 

05.08.24-10.08.24 Sankhyavachi Shabd 

12.08.24-17.08.24 Mahabharat (History) 

19.08.24-24.08.24 Yaksh-Yudhishtir Samvad 

26.08.24-31.08.24 Yaksh-Yudhishtir Samvad & Rivision 

 

   September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Yaksh-Yudhishtir Samvad 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Yaksh-Yudhishtir Samvad & Rivision 

16.09.24-21.09.24 Samas-Avyayi, Pratyahar Sutra 

23.09.24-30.09.24 Samas-Tatpurush 

 

 

      October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Samas & Revision 

07.10.24-12.10.24 Krit Pratyya, Pratyahar Sutra 

14.10.24-19.10.24 Krit Pratyya & Revision 

21.10.24-26.10.24 Ramayan– anuvaad evam sambhashan 

27.10.24-03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

  November 

04.11.24-09.11.24 Ramayan-Ayodhya Kand 

11.11.24-16.11.24 Ramayan-Ayodhya Kand 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Revision 

 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN 

Session: 2024-25                                                                                    Class: B.A. 3rd Sem 

Subject: Sanskrit Comp.           Paper Code: SA23 

Teacher Incharge: Dr. Anubha Jain 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

July 

22.07.24-27.07.24 General introduction 

29.07.24-31.07.24 General introduction 

 

 

        August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Introduction to Sanskrit History 

05.08.24-10.08.24 Introduction to Sanskrit History 

12.08.24-17.08.24 Niti Shatak– 1(5 Shalokas) 

19.08.24-24.08.24 Niti Shatak – 1 (10 Shalokas) 

26.08.24-31.08.24 Niti Shatak – 1 (5 Shalokas) & Revision 

 

  

    September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Niti Shatak – 1 (5 Shalokas) 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Karak– 1 Revision 

16.09.24-21.09.24 Karak 

23.09.24-30.09.24 Karak 

 

 

      October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Charudutt – 2 Revision 

07.10.24-12.10.24 Anuvaad ke niyam evam Karak 

14.10.24-19.10.24 Anuvaad ke niyam evam Karak 

21.10.24-26.10.24 Anuvaad ke niyam evam Karak & Revision 

27.10.24-03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

     November 

04.11.24-09.11.24 Anuvaad ke niyam evam Karak & Revision 

11.11.24-16.11.24  Revision 

01.10.24-05-10.24  Revision 

 

 

 



LESSON PLAN 

Session: 2024-25                                                                           Class: B.A. I Major 

Subject: Nitisahityam Vyakarnam ch                                 Paper Code: B23-SKT-101 

Teacher Incharge: Dr. Anubha Jain 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

 

July 

22.07.24-27.07.24 General Introduction  

29.07.24-31.07.24 Shabd roop: Ram,Kavi,Bhanu,pitri 

 

 

 

 

August 

01.08.24-03.08.24 Shabd roop: Lata,Asmad,Rajan,Vidvas,tad,test 

05.08.24-10.08.24 Dhatu roop: Bhu,has,nam,gum, 

12.08.24-17.08.24 Dhatu roop:As,Han,kri,Ni,Yach 

19.08.24-24.08.24 Revision,Test 

26.08.24-31.08.24 Hitopadesh ka parichay and Shlok 1-25 

 

 

 

September 

02.09.24-07.09.24 Hitopadesh shlok 26-60 

09.09.24-14.09.24 Hitopadesh shlok 61-85 

16.09.24-21.09.24 Hitopadesh shlok 85-105, Prashnotar 

23.09.24-30.09.24 Revision and test 

 

 

         October 

01.10.24-05-10.24 Nitishatakam ka parichay,Shlok: 1-15 

07.10.24-12.10.24 Nitishatakam Shlok:16-40 

14.10.24-19.10.24 Nitishatakam Shlok:41-50, Prashnotar  

21.10.24-26.10.24 Revision and test  

27.10.24-03.11.24 Diwali Vacations 

 

November 

 

04.11.24-09.11.24 

 

11.11.24-16.11.24 

Assignment, revision, short answer type questions  

 

 

Assignment, revision, short answer type questions  

                                                       

 

 

 


